

## JEEVAN VIKAS MAHAVIDYALAYA, DEVGRAM

Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur-441301 (M.S.)

(Permanent Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

College Code: 341

(NAAC Accredited in Cycle II with 'B++' Grade, CGPA 2.93)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified, NIRF Participated

Website: www.jvmd.co.in E-mail: jvmthugaondeo@gmail.com

JVMD/2022/14

### **Declaration**

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies and numerical data etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct. Hence this certificate.

Convener
Internal Quality Assurance
Cell (IQAC),JVM Thugaondeo
Dist. Nagpur (M.S.)



Principal Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya Devgram (Thugaondeo) Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur

Date: 27/02/2022

## 4.3.3 - Bandwidth of internet connection in the Institution

Details of available bandwidth of internet connection in the Institutio

# **Static ID Wi- Fi College Internet:**

103.155.211.162



Convener
Internal Quality Assurance
Cell (IQAC),JVM Thugaondeo
Dist. Nagpur (M.S.)



Principal
Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya
Devgram (Thugaondeo)
Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur



#### TAX INVOICE

(Original for Recipient)

Customer Details		Bill Details	
Name:	DEVENDRA SHRIKRISHNARAO BHONGADE	Bill/ Invoice No.:	MH/FBN/645998
Address:	S/O SHRIKRISHNA BHONGADE, JEEWAN VIKAS MAHAVIDYALAY, AT-POST-THUGAON DEV NARKHED, Nagpur, Maharashtra, India-441301.	Bill Date:	18 Aug 2022
State:	Maharashtra	Bill/Plan Period:	18/08/2022 - 17/08/2023
Mobile Number:	9823421427	UCN Account No.:	H76802
Email ID:	jvmthugaondeo@gmail.com	State Code:	27-MH
Customer GST No.:			

			(Rs.)		
Sr.No	Plan Details	SAC	Rental Charges (Rs.)		
1	Home Highspeed 100 Mbps - 12 Month	998422	7650.00		
Taxes		688.50 688.50			
Total TAX			1377.00		
	Total An	9027.00			
	Total Amount In word	Rupees Nine	Thousand Twenty Seven		

IRN Code:

UCN FIBRENET GST No: 27AACCU0242R1Z1 | UCN FIBRENET PAN Number: AACCU0242R

How to Pay Your Bill > Pay Online - Login to Your Account on https://selfcare.ucnindia.net/

\* This is computer generated Bill and does not require any signature

ALL PAYMENTS TO BE MADE IN FAVOUR OF UCN FIBRENET PVT LTD

All payments made are subject to realization of the same All clients subject to exclusive jurisdiction of Nagpur court only

Authorised Dealer - SARGAM CABLE NETWORK

UCN Fibrenet Pvt. Ltd.

Registered Office - 402, 'Milestone', 12, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur- 440 010

www.ucnindia.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), JVM Thugaondeo



Principal
Jeevan Vikas Mahavidyalaya
Devgram (Thugaondeo)
Tah. Narkhed, Dist. Nagpur